Position Other Positions Held

Water& Power Operations
Manager

Power Plant Operator
Power Plant Relief Dam Tender I
Chief Operator Wtp

Superintendent Maintenance &
Ag

Supervisor Maintenance
Solano Project Supervisor
Supervisor Ag Water Ops
Supervisor M&I Operations
Shift Operator Trmt Plant
Water Quality Specialist
Dam Tender |

Biologist

Shift Operator Trmt Plant
Lead Psc Operator

Lead Utility Worker/2

Psc Operator Relief Canal
Maintenance Worker

Lead Water Tender Ag Mon
Relief

Distribution System Tech
Lead Pest Control Operator
Water Distribution Operator
Lead Water Tender

Appr Dam Tender Power Plant Relief
Lead Utility Worker/1

Water Distribution Operator

Lead Water Tender

Lead Water Tender Relief

Special District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Department

Water and Power

Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power

Water and Power

Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power

Water and Power

Water and Power

Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power

Water and Power

Total Wages

$148,158

$134,592
$126,994
$112,630
$110,784

$101,924
$99,544
$98,816
$96,152
$90,772
$89,906
$89,545
$88,786
$88,581
$87,800
$84,385
$80,596

$78,345

$77,340
$76,885
$76,842
$76,130
$76,117
$75,974
$75,136
$74,906
$74,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,928

$25,427
$27,180
$28,474
$27,063

$29,090
$26,149
$30,595
$29,401
$14,777
$27,521
$20,169
$27,738
$22,232
$24,333
$26,491
$23,851

$25,104

$25,686
$24,828
$16,928
$24,290
$12,142
$21,411
$23,954
$19,417
$22,924



Lead Utility Worker/0
Supervisor Yard & Shops
Psc Lead Utility Worker
Equipment Operator
Lead Utility Worker/0

Water Quality Tech/Relief Shift

Operator

Water Distribution Operator

Water Tender
Equipment Operator
Water Tender

Irrigation Specialist

Meter Maintenance Specialist

Supervisor War Trmt & Quality

Water Tender

Water Tender

Psc Lead Utility Worker
Utility Worker/0

Water Tender

Water Tender

Utility Worker/1

Utility Worker/2

Pest Control Operator Il
Account Clerk - Ag Billing
Utility Worker/1

Meter Reader

Utility Worker/1

Utility Worker/0
Inventory Specialist

Equipment Operator
Apprentice

Utility Worker/0

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power

Water and Power

Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power

Water and Power

Water and Power

$73,430
$73,190
$72,547
$72,170
$72,033
$70,638

$70,602
$66,334
$66,172
$65,278
$65,078
$65,000
$64,680
$64,129
$63,831
$63,565
$62,265
$61,925
$61,924
$60,785
$59,933
$59,627
$58,964
$58,219
$57,370
$55,116
$54,458
$54,093
$53,378

$52,585

$25,344
$13,680
$20,763
$23,808
$25,066
$19,515

$17,401
$22,953
$19,205
$18,387
$24,528
$18,773
$12,442
$21,339
$21,174
$16,895
$21,737
$21,816
$17,469
$23,049
$17,515
$23,351
$12,228
$17,969
$20,776
$16,917
$19,821
$11,762
$15,511

$16,436



Utility Worker/0

Water Tender

Mechanic

Lead Water Tender
Supervisor Yard & Shops
Welder/Mechanic

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power

Water and Power

$50,024
$47,833
$40,357
$35,557
$24,798
$10,735

$17,346
$11,541
$10,073
$16,086
$4,644
$1,529



