Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water& Power Operations Manager		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$148,158	\$39,928
Power Plant Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$134,592	\$25,427
Power Plant Relief	Dam Tender II	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$126,994	\$27,180
Chief Operator Wtp		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$112,630	\$28,474
Superintendent Maintenance & Ag		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$110,784	\$27,063
Supervisor Maintenance		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$101,924	\$29,090
Solano Project Supervisor		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$99,544	\$26,149
Supervisor Ag Water Ops		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$98,816	\$30,595
Supervisor M&I Operations		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$96,152	\$29,401
Shift Operator Trmt Plant		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$90,772	\$14,777
Water Quality Specialist		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$89,906	\$27,521
Dam Tender I		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$89,545	\$20,169
Biologist		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$88,786	\$27,738
Shift Operator Trmt Plant		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$88,581	\$22,232
Lead Psc Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$87,800	\$24,333
Lead Utility Worker/2		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$84,385	\$26,491
Psc Operator Relief Canal Maintenance Worker		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$80,596	\$23,851
Lead Water Tender Ag Mon Relief		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$78,345	\$25,104
Distribution System Tech		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$77,340	\$25,686
Lead Pest Control Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$76,885	\$24,828
Water Distribution Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$76,842	\$16,928
Lead Water Tender		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$76,130	\$24,290
Appr Dam Tender	Power Plant Relief	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$76,117	\$12,142
Lead Utility Worker/1		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$75,974	\$21,411
Water Distribution Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$75,136	\$23,954
Lead Water Tender		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$74,906	\$19,417
Lead Water Tender Relief		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$74,759	\$22,924

Lead Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$73,430	\$25,344
Supervisor Yard & Shops	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$73,190	\$13,680
Psc Lead Utility Worker	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$72,547	\$20,763
Equipment Operator	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$72,170	\$23,808
Lead Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$72,033	\$25,066
Water Quality Tech/Relief Shift Operator	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$70,638	\$19,515
Water Distribution Operator	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$70,602	\$17,401
Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$66,334	\$22,953
Equipment Operator	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$66,172	\$19,205
Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$65,278	\$18,387
Irrigation Specialist	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$65,078	\$24,528
Meter Maintenance Specialist	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$65,000	\$18,773
Supervisor War Trmt & Quality	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$64,680	\$12,442
Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$64,129	\$21,339
Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$63,831	\$21,174
Psc Lead Utility Worker	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$63,565	\$16,895
Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$62,265	\$21,737
Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$61,925	\$21,816
Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$61,924	\$17,469
Utility Worker/1	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$60,785	\$23,049
Utility Worker/2	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$59,933	\$17,515
Pest Control Operator II	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$59,627	\$23,351
Account Clerk - Ag Billing	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$58,964	\$12,228
Utility Worker/1	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$58,219	\$17,969
Meter Reader	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$57,370	\$20,776
Utility Worker/1	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$55,116	\$16,917
Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$54,458	\$19,821
Inventory Specialist	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$54,093	\$11,762
Equipment Operator Apprentice	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$53,378	\$15,511
Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$52,585	\$16,436

Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$50,024	\$17,346
Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$47,833	\$11,541
Mechanic	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$40,357	\$10,073
Lead Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$35,557	\$16,086
Supervisor Yard & Shops	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$24,798	\$4,644
Welder/Mechanic	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$10,735	\$1,529